APPETIZER

Cold Cut Combinaton (3 Assortments)

Sea Blubber

Cold Chicken in Rice Wine Sauce

Shredded Chicken in Chili Sauce

Cold Chicken with wild Pepper in Pungent Sauce
Cold Chicken with Spring Onion & Shrimp-roe
Marinated Spiced Beef Kenchie

Sliced Pig’s Knuckle Peking Style

Barbecued Pork in Honey Sauce
Honey-glazed Fish Fillet Butterfly Shape
Eggplant with Sesame Sauce

Smoked Vegetable Rolls

Deepfried Beancurd Cubes with Minced Meat
Preserved "Kung Choy"

Knife Chop Garlic Cucumber

SHARK’S FIN

Double-boiled Shark's Fin & Chicken Soup in Casserole
Braised Supreme Shark’s Fin

Scrambled Shark’s Fin with Egg & Fresh Crabmeat
Braised Shark's Fin Soup with Crab Roe

Shark's Fin Soup with Dried Scallop,

Eggwhite & Shredded Chicken

Shark’s Fin Soup with Fresh Crabmeat

Shark’s Fin Soup with Shredded Chicken

Hot & Sour Shark's Fin Soup

BIRD’S NEST

Bird’s Nest with Fresh Crabmeat
Bird's Nest with Mashed Chicken
Bird’s Nest with Coconut Milk(Sweet)
Bird’s Nest with Almon Puree (Sweet)

PEKING GHRDEN [}f{

/PAX
1,580
950
900
900

880
880

980
950
950
950

940
520
520
520
520
520
680
680
520
600
520
520
600
520
350

(3-4)
4,200

3,500
2,800

2,600
2,600
2,500
2,500

2,900
2,800
2,800
2,800

o

M

1,410
780
780
780
780
780
1,020
1,020
780
900
780
780
900
780
525

(5-6)
6.300

5,250
4,200

3,900
3,900
3,750
3,750

5,800
5,600
5,600
5,600

1,880
1,040
1,040
1,040
1,040
1,040
1,360
1,360
1,040
1,200
1,040
1,040
1,200
1,040
700

(7-8)
8,400

7,000
5,600

5,200
5,200
5,000
5,000

8,700
8,400
8,400
8,400



PEKING GAIRDEN WW

Per Person S M L
SOUP
Seafood Potage 660 990 1,320
Hot & Sour Soup 520 780 1,040
Mashed Winter Melon with Dried Scallop Soup 640 960 1,280
Sweet Corn with Fresh Crabmeat Soup 640 960 1,280
Spinach with Fresh Crabmeat Soup 640 960 1,200
Assorted Seafood with Korean Seaweed Soup 660 990 1,320
Fresh Mushroom with Sea Whelk & Century Egg Clear Soup 700 1,050 1,400
Chicken & Meat Dumplings Soup in Casserole 800  ----- 1,600
Wintermelon with Dried Scallop & Bamboo-pith in Clear Soup 660 990 1,320
Fish with Shredded Raddish & Ham Soup 600 900 1,200
Assorted Seafood in Clear Soup 640 960 1,280
Pumpkin Potage with Fresh Scallops & Egg White 380
Double boiled Sea Whelk with Chinese Herbs Soup 360
Fresh Scallops w/ Asparagus & Bamboo-pith Soup 340
ABALONE & SEA CUCUMBER /PC S M L
Braised Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce 2,200
Braised Sliced Abalone with Vegetables 3,300 4,950 6,600
Braised Sliced Abalone with Black Mushrooms 3,900 5,850 7,800
Braised Sliced Abalone with Sea Cucumber 4,000 6,000 8,000
Braised Baby Abalone with Sea Cucumber & Mushroom 880
Braised Sea Cucumber with Spring Onion & Shrimp Roe 950 1,425 1,900
Braised Whole Sea Cucumber with Spring Onion 330
CRISPY RICE
Crispy Rice with Sea Cucumber 700 1,050 1,400
Crispy Rice Cracker with Assorted Seafood 640 960 1,280
Crispy Rice with Shrimps & Tomato Sauce 600 900 1,200
Crispy Rice with Sliced Beef 540 810 1,080

Crispy Rice Cracker with Assorted Mushroom & Vegetables 540 810 1,080




SEAFOOD

Golden Prawns Ball with Special Sauce Wrap in Lettuce (4 pieces)

Deep-fried Almond Prawns
Deep-fried Taro Prawns
Fried Tiger Prawns with Crispy Conpoy & Chili

SEAFOOD

Prawns with Sweet & Spicy Sauce
Golden Prawns with Salted Egg

Sichuan Chili Prawns

Deep-fried Peppercorn Prawns

Hot Prawns Salad

Prawns with Mayonaise & Pesto Sauce
Deep Fried Peppercorn Squids

Golden Squids with Salted Egg
Scrambled Egg White with Minced Fish & Dried Scallop
Sautéed Fresh Scallops with Vegetables
Pan-fried Stuffed Fresh Scallops

Sauteed Fresh Scallops with Black Truffle

(4 pieces)
(4 pieces)
(4 pieces)

960
920
920
920

950
950
950
950
950
950
650
650
650
1,600
1,800
1,800

PEKING GARDEN (Wenuw

1,425
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,425
1,425
975
975
975
2,400
2,700
2,700

1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,900
1,300

1,300
1,300

3,200
3,600
3,600



SEAFOOD
Lobster

Baked with Butter & Garlic (Order in advance)

Baked with Ginger & Onion, Steamed with Minced Garlic

Rock Lobster

Baked with Butter & Garlic ,Peppercorn , (Order in advance)

Steamed with Minced Garlic

Crabs

Peppercorn, Steamed with Beer, Baked with Ginger & Onion,

Steamed with Minced Garlic, Drunken with Spicy Sauce

Lapu Lapu
Steamed, Deep Fried with Fruity Sauce, Deep Fried

with Fresh Mango , Oil-simmered, Steamed with Deep Fried

Minced Bean, Steamed with Hot Chili Sauce "Shang Pei"
with Scramble Egg White, in Pungent Sauce

Silver Cod Fish Fillet

S
1,880

Stewed with Rice Wine Sauce, Baked with Minced Garlic,

Steamed in Sichuan Style, Steamed with Deep Fried Minced Bean

“Shang Pei” Fish Fillet in Hot Pot

“Laoganma” Chili Fish fillet

Stewed Fish Fillet with Rice Wine Sauce
Chrysanthemum Fish Fillet

Panfried Fish Fillet "Peking" Style

Steamed Fish Fillet with Preserved Vegetables
Deep-fried Fish Fillet with Black Pepper

2,820

975
975
9735
975
975
975
975

PEKING GARDEN (Wfepu

(Current price)

(Current price)

(Current price)

(Current price)

3,760

1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300
1,300



PEKING GARDEN (Wfenu

POULTRY Whole Bird
Barbecued Peking Duck 3,200 Plus 500
(Two ways)
Beggar’s Chicken (Order in Advance) 1,500
Whole Bird Half Bird

Deep-fried Crispy Chicken with Dried Garlic 1,500 780

S M L
Minced Chicken with X.0. Sauce in Fresh Lettuce 680 1,020 1,360
Crispy Boneless Chicken 580 870 1,160
Deep-fried Chicken with Wild Pepper 580 870 1,160
Panfried Boneless Chicken “Peking Style” 580 870 1,160
Fried Diced Chicken with Dry Chili 580 870 1,160
Hot Chicken Salad 580 870 1,160
Fried Chicken with Chinjew Sauce 580 870 1,160
Sweet & Sour Chicken 580 870 1,160
Diced Chicken with Sweet & Spicy Sauce 580 870 1,160
Fried Boneless Chicken with Lemon Sauce 580 870 1,160
"Shang Pei" Chicken Hot Pot 580 870 1,160
PORK S M L
Sauteed Sliced Pork with Chili Sauce 520 780 1,040
Sweet & Sour Pork 520 780 1,040
Deep Fried Shredded Pork with Chili 580 780 1,040
Fried Shredded Pork & Vegetables Topped with Egg 520 780 1,040
Sauteed Shredded Pork in Hot Garlic Sauce 520 780 1,040
Deep-fried Garlic Spareribs 520 780 1,040
Braised Spareribs Wuxi Style in Casserole 780 1,170 1,560
Deep-fried Pork with Peach in Plum Sauce 520 780 1,040
Braised Pork with Q.Egg 520 780 1,040

Braised Pig's Knuckle with Vegetables (serve with cuapao) (per piece) 1,100




BEEF & LAMB

Sizzling Lamb with Spring Onion

Minced Lamb in "Mongolian" Style with Sesame Puff

Sliced lamb with Hot Chili & Chinese Spices

Lamb Chop with Hot Chili & Chinese Spices (4 pieces) 800
Sizzling Beef with Spring Onion

Deep-fried Shredded Beef with Chili

Braised Ox Tendon with Spring Onion

Braised Ox Tendon with Whole Garlic in Chilli Sauce

Sliced Beef in Oyster Sauce with Vegetables

"Laoganma" Chili Beef

Sliced Beef in Pungent Sauce

Shredded Beef with Green Pepper

Seared Australian Beef Fillet in Lettuce Bed (per order) 1,150
Australian Beef Tenderloin with Black Pepper Sauce
Australian Beef Tenderloin "Chinese Style"

BEANCURD

Braised Beancurd with Minced Beef in Pungent Sauce
Pan-fried Beancurd “Peking Style”

Braised Beancurd with Eggplant & Mushroom

Stewed Beancurd with Assorted Vegetables Topping
Steamed Stuffed Beancurd Wrapped in Lotus Leaf
Deep-fried Chili Pepper Eggplant & Beancurd

Assorted Seafood with Beancurd in Casserole

Braised Sea Whelk & Beancurd with X. O. Sauce
Sizzling Beancurd with Shredded Pork & Mushroom
Sauteed Shredded Dried Beancurd with Shredded Pork
Stewed Shredded Dried Beancurd with Shredded Chicken & Ham

S

620
780
620

560
560
780
780
560
560
560
560

800
800

480
380
480
450
680
450
780
780
450
480
480
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M

930
1,170
930

840
840
1,170
1,170
840
840
840
840

1,600
1,600

720
570
720
675
1,020
675
1,170
1,170
675
720
720

1,240
1,560
1,240

1,120
1,120
1,560
1,560
1,120
1,140
1,140
1,140

2,400
2,400

960
760
960
900
1,360
900
1,560
1,560
900
960
960



PEKING GARDEN (Wenu

VEGETABLE M
Crispy Vegetable, Conpoy with Bamboo Shoot & Nuts 640 960
Pan-fried String Beans with Minced Pork 450 675
Golden String Beans with Salted egg 450 675
Eggplant with Hot Garlic Sauce 450 675
Eggplant with Pork in Pungent Sauce Hot Pot 450 675
Sautéed Zuchinni with Fresh & Dry Scallops 980 1,470
Stewed Tientsin Cabbage with Yunnan Ham 680 1,020
Sauteed Okra with Minced Garlic & Soy Sauce 450 675
Stewed “Taiwan Pechay” with Black Mushroom 580 870
Sautéed French Bean with Minced Garlic 550 825
Poached Mustard Green in Supreme Soup 450 675
Poached Seasonal Vegetable with Whole Garlic & 2 Kinds of Eggs 550 825
Poached Seasonal Vegetable with Dried Scallop & Golden Mushroom 650 975
Sauted Mixed Fresh Mushroom with Minced Garlic 650 975
Braised Sea Whelk & Seasonal Vegetable with Oyster Sauce 750 1,125
NOODLES S M
Fried Hand-made Noodles with Shredded Pork 460 690
Fried Hand-made Noodles with Shredded Beef & Green Pepper 480 720
Fried Hand-made Noodles with Shrimps 600 900
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Straw-mushroom 440 660
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Seafoods 650 975
Crispy noodles with Seafoods 650 975
Misua with Shrimp & Mushroom 650 975
Fried Noodles with King Soya Sauce 480 720
Fried Hand-made Noodles with Spring Onion & Shrimp-roe 480 720
E-Fu noodles with Fresh Scallops in Cheese & Butter Sauce 1600 2,400
Noodles with Minced Pork & Mushroom (without Soup) (per bowl) 350

Noodles with Diced Chicken & Vegetable in Soup (per bowl) 350
Hand-made Noodles with Lamb in Soup (per bowl) 400

Hand-made Noodles with Beef & Spring Onion in Soup (per bowl) 380
Hand-made Noodles with Assorted Seafood in Thick Soup (per bowl) 400

1,280
900
900
900
900
1,960
1,360
900
1,160
1,100
900
1,100
1,300
1,300
1,500

920
960
1,200
880
1,300
1,300
1,300
960
960
3,200



RICE

Peking Garden Fried Rice

Fried Rice Yeung Chow Style

Fried Rice with Seafoods

Fried Rice with Dried Scallops & Egg White
Fried Rice with Minced Beef & Lettuce

Fried Rice with Spiced Meat "Shanghai Style"
Fried Rice with Salted Fish & Chicken

Fried Rice with Shredded Chicken & Preserved Olive Vegetables

Fried Rice with Shredded Pork & "Laoganma" Chili

Fried rice Foo Kien Style

Fried Rice with Minced Lamb in Curry Sauce
Baked Rice with Mashed Taro & Chicken
Seafoods Rice with Abalone Sauce in Casserole

Fried Rice wth Dried Scallop & Mixed Fresh Mushroom in Casserole

DIMSUM

Steamed Supreme Soup & Pork Dumplings
Steamed Minced Vegetable Dumplings
Pan-fried Pork Dumplings

Pan-fried Minced Vegetable Dumplings
Boiled Pork Dumplings in Soup

Minced Shrimp with Chives Dumplings
Shrimp Dumplings

Deep-fried Spring Onion Cake

Deep-fried Spring Rolls

Fried Ham & Raddish Puff

Minced Pork with Chives Puff

"Wonton" in Chili Sauce

Crispy Sesame Puff

Mini Silver Thread Bun (Steamed or Fried)

(5 pieces)
(5 pieces)
(5 pieces)
(5 pieces)
(6 pieces)
(4 pieces)
(4 pieces)
(per piece)
(3 pieces)
(4 pieces)
(4 pieces)
(6 pieces)
(2 pieces)
(2 pieces)

PEKING GARDEN (Wonu

S

460
460
650
650
460
460
600
460
460
650
550
580
650
650

240
240
240
240
320
240
240
160

220
240
240
290
160

140

690
690
975
975
690
690
900
690
690
975
825
870
975
975

920
920
1,300
1,300
920
920
1,200
920
920
1,300
1,100
1,160
1,300
1,300



HEALTHY VEGETABLE

Fresh Apple & Lettuce with Sesame Sauce

Mashed Winter Melon with Assorted Vegetable Soup
Mashed Papaya with Assorted Vegetable Soup
Braised Vegetarian Abalone with Oyster Sauce
Deep-fried Shredded Dry Beancurd Chili

Poached Mustard Green in Rice Soup & Red Berry
Poached Zucchini with Beans

Minced Vegetables with Nuts in Fresh Lettuce
Pan-fried Bitter-melon with Sichuan Sprout

Braised Beancurd with Assorted Vegetables & Bamboo-pith
Braised E-fu Noodles with Vegetables

Fried Rice with Seaweed & Pineapple

DESSERT

Ice Cream (various flavor) 88

Mango Pudding 18
Coconut Custard 118

Soya Bean Custard w/ Ginge Syrup 18

Coffee Jelly 128

Mango A La Mode 198

Baked Sago Custard with Lotus Paste 128

Hot Sweetened Almond Puree 128

Chilled Mango Shake with Sago 18

Fresh Fruit Platter 150/ person
Panfried Pumpkin Cake 260
Souflle Ball with Mashed Bean & Banana 280/ 4 pcs
Chilled Almond Jelly with Fruit Cocktail 118

Chilled Grass Jelly with Fruit Cocktail 18

Apple or Banana Fritter 320

Mashed Bean or Date Pancake 320

600
460
460
580
480
480
480
540
450
480
440
460

PEKING GHRDEN (Wfepu

M

900
690
690
870

720
720
720

810

675
720
660
690

1,200
920
920

1,160
960
960
960

1,080
900
960
880
920



HEALTHY VEGGIES SET

AR AR E X
Fresh Apple & Lettuce with Sesame Sauce

EERENE
Mashed Pumpkin with Assorted Vegetables Soup

T A2
Deep Fried Shredded Dry Beancurd with Chili

X Tt
Crispy Sesame Puff

e
Scrambled Egg White with Golden Mushroom

iRERMH

Braised Vegetarian Abalone with Oyster Sauce

RREETL T
Braised Eggplant in Pungent Sauce

Poached Zuchinni with Golden Mushroom & Black Fungus

Fried Rice with Seaweeds & Pineapple

EHom

Dessert :

SRR
Fresh Fruit Platter

P 10,000

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



ERiE = B
Cold Cut Combination (3 Assortments)

HERKIFE

Sweet Corn with Chicken and Beancurd Soup

REE R D
Deep~fried Crispy Chicken with Dried Garlic

TrEARBR
Steamed Fish Fillet with Minced Garlic

MEIER

Sweet & Sour Pork

= ELSE
Sliced Beef in Oyster Sauce with Vegetables

TR
Braised E-Fu Noodles with Mushroom

NI ER
Fried Rice Yeung Chow Style

SHom

Dessert:

AGEM

Ice Cream

P10,300

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 107% Service Charge



I H
Four kinds of Appetizer

SRR RS
Fish with Shredded Raddish & Ham Soup

JEFUERS
Peking Duck

AL =B E e iREK
Golden Prawns with Salted Egg

{hREEREEEE
Scrambled Egg White with Minced Fish & Dried Scallop

VEZ - PARRBC X T I8
Deep Fried Shredded Beef with Sesame Puff

JbEEH\BFER
Stewed Seasonal Vegetable with Black Mushroom

VAN
Fried Rice Yeung Chow Style

4 RIERAL
Fried Pork Dumplings

EHom

Dessert :

TR 4T R

Coconut Custard

P 15,200

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



R raTUHt
Four kinds of Appetizer

FH2RRERIE
Seafood Potage

IERIERS
Peking Duck

TR FAlR
Deep Fried Peppercorn Prawns

EAH
Fried Boneless Lapu Lapu with Fruity Sauce

BRI
Crispy Vegetable,Conpoy with Bamboo-shoot & Nuts

RIBEAF RN
Seared Australian Beef Fillet in Lettuce Bed

bR IDER
Peking Garden Fried Rice

/| \BERD
Steamed Supreme Soup & Pork Dumpling

oo

Dessert :

B K
Chilled Mango Shake with Sago

P17,300

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



RIEPETUH
Four kinds of Appetizer

TR
Shark's Fin with Fish Lip & Golden Mushroom Soup

JERIERS
Peking Duck

VeraEs iRk

Deep-fried Almond Prawns

Bk £
Sauteed Fresh Scallops with Vegetables

H=ah
QOil-simmered Lapu Lapu

TR
Deep Fried Peppercorn Crabs

Crispy Noodles with Seafoods

| \BERY
Steamed Supreme Soup & Pork Dumpling

AHom

Dessert :

=TERETE
Beancurd Custard with Ginger Syrup

P 26,700

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 107 Service Charge



IR
Four kinds of Appetizer

WiRERZH
Chicken & Meat Dumpling Soup in Casserole

JERIERS
Peking Duck

= RIBIR
Prawns with Sweet & Spicy Sauce

BARAaR
Steamed Lapu Lapu Peking Style

IRFRESR
Braised Sea Cucumber with Spring Onion & Shrimp~roe

AL s RSN
Golden Crabs with Salted Egg

MR TR
Fried Rice wth Dried Scallop & Mixed Fresh Mushroom in Casserole

TERERHHAS
Pan-fried Minced Vegetable Dumplings

EHom

Dessert :

HRECER
Chilled Almond Jelly with Fruit Cocktail

P 21,200

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



IR
Four kinds of Appetizer

RIS A
Shark's Fin Soup with Shredded Chicken

LIRS
Peking Duck

BEEHTIR
Prawns with Mayonaise & Pesto Sauce

=17 vatsid
Steamed Lapu Lapu with Deep Fried Minced Bean ( Fillet)

BHEFAFH
Seared Australian Beef Fillet "Sichuan Style"

L= E e PR
Golden Crabs with Salted Egg

PO IRAR T BRI FER

Seafood Rice with Abalone Sauce in Casserole

| \BERY
Steamed Supreme Soup & Pork Dumpling

iHam

Dessert :

B KEE
Chilled Mango Shake with Sago

P 24,900

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



I OTHE
Four kinds of Appetizer

Y EE ALY
Shark's Fin Soup with Dried Scallop, Eggwhite & Shredded Chicken

JERIERS
Peking Duck

VEF-Hhassk

Deep-fried Taro Prawns

REELT T 2 B
Sliced Abalone with Bamboo-pith & Mushroom

BFERAR
Deep Fried Whole Lapu Lapu with Fresh Mango

B RE
Drunken Crabs with Spicy Sauce

BT IR

Braised E-Fu Noodles with Seafoods

&5/ | \BeRY
Steamed Supreme Soup & Pork Dumpling

EHom

Dessert :

BEET R
Hot Sweetened Almond Puree

P 29,400

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



R
Four kinds of Appetizer

AL R
Shark's Fin Soup with Crabmeat

JERIERS
Peking Duck

EMBEEET
Sauteed Fresh Scallops with Black Truffle

KL B2A

Braised Sliced Abalone with Sea Cucumber

ME AR
Fried Boneless Lapu Lapu with Fruity Sauce

FLES TR & B iFER
Lotus Seafood Rice Top with Garlic Crabs

! \FERY
Steamed Supreme Soup & Pork Dumpling

EHam

Dessert :

SRR ER

Purple Rice with Sago & Sweet Corn in Coconut Milk

P 32,700

(PerTable) For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



RIS
Four kinds of Appetizer

e 6
Double-boiled Shark's Fin & Chicken Soup

JERIEHS
Peking Duck

Golden Prawns Ball with Special Sauce Wrap in Lettuce

2 RE /)il
Braised Whole Baby Abalone with Seacucumber & Mushroom

=AY mpys
Steamed Lapu-Lapu with Minced Garlic ( Fillet)

AL E s &
Golden Crabs with Salted Egg

EREEDER
Fried Rice with Dried Scallops & Eggwhite

| \BeRY
Steamed Supreme Soup & Pork Dumpling

EHom

Dessert :

SRR
Fresh Fruit Platter

P42,500

(PerTable)  For 12 Persons

Plus 10% Service Charge



